
BT50 Cabo De Gata, Almeria (23 Aug to 24 Aug 2025) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final

Vitor Henrique MENEL GARCIA (BRA) [1]
/ Ivan OLICHOWSKI (ARG) [1]

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Luis ESTRELLA REDONDA (ESP)
/ Iker MATEOS MENDEZ (ESP)

BYE

Diego GONZALEZ OLIVARES (ESP)
/ Mario MARTINEZ TORRES (ESP)

Gabriele BALLARIN (ITA) [3]
/ Nicolas VOLPE BRAVO (ESP) [3]

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jose Alfonso JIMENEZ BARQUERO (ESP)
/ Nicolas PIRES MONCAO (ESP)

BYE

Jose JIMENEZ GARCIA (ESP)
/ Toni LLOBET VILARO (ESP)

Asier FERNANDEZ SANZ (ESP)
/ Nicolas OTERO (ESP)

BYE

Javier OTERO YANEZ (ESP)
/ Miguel Alejandro PEREZ GONZALEZ (ESP)

BYE

Alvaro CALVO CORDON (ESP)
/ Antonio RODRIGUEZ KLOCKNER (ESP)

BYE

BYE

Axel GONZALEZ (ESP) [4]
/ Santi PUENTE (ESP) [4]

Alejandro ABADIA FUSTER (ESP)
/ Samuel HERNANDEZ ROMAN (ESP)

BYE

Abel GARCIA CASEIRO (ESP)
/ Raul MARTINEZ TORRES (ESP)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Pol FILELLA (ESP) [2]
/ Jorge MENDEZ MARTINEZ (ESP) [2]

/ Ivan OLICHOWSKI (ARG) [1]

BYE

Vitor Henrique MENEL GARCIA (BRA) [1]

/ Iker MATEOS MENDEZ (ESP)

Diego GONZALEZ OLIVARES (ESP)
/ Mario MARTINEZ TORRES (ESP)

6-4 7-6(6) 

Luis ESTRELLA REDONDA (ESP)

/ Nicolas VOLPE BRAVO (ESP) [3]

BYE

Gabriele BALLARIN (ITA) [3]

/ Nicolas PIRES MONCAO (ESP)

Jose JIMENEZ GARCIA (ESP)
/ Toni LLOBET VILARO (ESP)

6-1 7-5 

Jose Alfonso JIMENEZ BARQUERO (ESP)

/ Nicolas OTERO (ESP)

Javier OTERO YANEZ (ESP)
/ Miguel Alejandro PEREZ GONZALEZ (ESP)

6-0 6-1 

Asier FERNANDEZ SANZ (ESP)

/ Antonio RODRIGUEZ KLOCKNER (ESP)

Axel GONZALEZ (ESP) [4]
/ Santi PUENTE (ESP) [4]

Alvaro CALVO CORDON (ESP)

6-1 6-0 

/ Samuel HERNANDEZ ROMAN (ESP)

Abel GARCIA CASEIRO (ESP)
/ Raul MARTINEZ TORRES (ESP)

Alejandro ABADIA FUSTER (ESP)

6-3 3-6 10-6 

BYE

Pol FILELLA (ESP) [2]
/ Jorge MENDEZ MARTINEZ (ESP) [2]

/ Ivan OLICHOWSKI (ARG) [1]

Luis ESTRELLA REDONDA (ESP)
/ Iker MATEOS MENDEZ (ESP)

6-3 6-1 

Vitor Henrique MENEL GARCIA (BRA) [1]

/ Nicolas VOLPE BRAVO (ESP) [3]

Jose Alfonso JIMENEZ BARQUERO (ESP)
/ Nicolas PIRES MONCAO (ESP)

6-2 7-6(4) 

Gabriele BALLARIN (ITA) [3]

/ Nicolas OTERO (ESP)

Axel GONZALEZ (ESP) [4]
/ Santi PUENTE (ESP) [4]

Asier FERNANDEZ SANZ (ESP)

6-2 6-2 

/ Raul MARTINEZ TORRES (ESP)

Pol FILELLA (ESP) [2]
/ Jorge MENDEZ MARTINEZ (ESP) [2]

Abel GARCIA CASEIRO (ESP)

6-0 6-0 

/ Ivan OLICHOWSKI (ARG) [1]

Gabriele BALLARIN (ITA) [3]
/ Nicolas VOLPE BRAVO (ESP) [3]

6-1 7-5 

Vitor Henrique MENEL GARCIA (BRA) [1]

/ Santi PUENTE (ESP) [4]

Pol FILELLA (ESP) [2]
/ Jorge MENDEZ MARTINEZ (ESP) [2]

2-6 6-3 11-9 

Axel GONZALEZ (ESP) [4]

/ Ivan OLICHOWSKI (ARG) [1]

Axel GONZALEZ (ESP) [4]
/ Santi PUENTE (ESP) [4]
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